
151 W Church Street
Lewisville, Texas 75057City of Lewisville, TX

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 124-3570 Name:

Status:Type: Agenda Item Consent Agenda

File created: In control:6/25/2024 City Council

On agenda: Final action:7/15/2024

Title: Approval of a Change Order to a Construction Manager at Risk Contract for the Tittle McFadden
Public Safety Campus with Thos. S. Byrne, Fort Worth, Texas, Reducing the Contract Sum of the New
Police & Fire Department Administration Facility & the New Central Fire Station by $1,500,000; and
Authorization for the City Manager, or Her Designee, to Execute the Change Order.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. LPSC CO 01 - Staff Memo - 24.07.pdf, 2. LPSC CO 01 - Signed AIA - 24.07.15, 3. LPSC CO 01 -
Location Map - 24.07.15

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

City of Lewisville, TX Printed on 7/16/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

